
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-22 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:7/19/2021 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:1/12/2022

Title: Authorize (1) the Second Amendment to the Project Specific Agreement with Dallas County Public
Works for the design and construction of paving and drainage improvements on Camp Wisdom Road
from Carrier Parkway to Farm-to-Market 1382 to increase the estimated total project cost from
$26,641,056.00 to $29,485,489.00; and (2) payment to Dallas County Public Works for the City's
share of additional project costs for paving and drainage improvements on Camp Wisdom Road - Not
to exceed $128,804.00, from $1,300,000.00 to $1,428,804.00 - Financing: Street and Transportation
(A) Fund (2017 General Obligation Bond Fund)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 3

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

